
Bar Coppini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Hoxha Adil (06/1883) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 10

Mario Pasquale (06/128) 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 4

Donati Marco (06/1798) 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 4

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 2 6 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 3 5 3 7 4 3

D'Angelo Salvatore (06/1721) 2 1 2 4 4 2 2 1 2 3 4 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Becheroni Benedetta (06/1720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parasiliti Matteo (06/341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hoxha Adil 06/1883 36 86 2,39

Mario Pasquale 06/128 40 80 2,00

Donati Marco 06/1798 40 61 1,52

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 24 37 1,54

D'Angelo Salvatore 06/1721 20 13 0,65

Becheroni Benedetta 06/1720 0 0 0,00

Parasiliti Matteo 06/341 0 0 0,00

Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 4 4 11 4 8

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 7

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 7

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 40 84 2,10

Mancini Sara 06/1611 40 76 1,90

Genduso Andrea 06/676 40 66 1,65

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 40 47 1,18

Crazy River

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8

Parretti Lorenzo (06/118) 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Agozzino Alessio (06/116) 4 3 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Chiti David (06/940) 2 4 3 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 2 0 0

Nasuto Massimiliano (06/2062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 2

Terrazzano Andrea (06/1032) 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Poli Adriano 06/1584 38 57 1,50

Parretti Lorenzo 06/118 20 30 1,50

Agozzino Alessio 06/116 24 29 1,21

Chiti David 06/940 19 25 1,32

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 20 15 0,75

Nasuto Massimiliano 06/2062 24 13 0,54

Terrazzano Andrea 06/1032 9 7 0,78

Darts Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernardi Tommaso (06/1078) 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 7 3 1 4 6 4 7

Tinnirello Gian Marco (06/1083) 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 5 2 4 2 6 4 1 2 5 4 3 4 9

Cerbai Lucrezia (06/1521) 4 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5

Panichi Gabriele (06/1299) 4 3 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4

Arrighini Simone (06/1102) 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

Ballotti Francesco (06/1912) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardi Tommaso 06/1078 37 49 1,32

Tinnirello Gian Marco 06/1083 26 40 1,54

Cerbai Lucrezia 06/1521 40 40 1,00

Panichi Gabriele 06/1299 28 26 0,93

Arrighini Simone 06/1102 20 16 0,80

Ballotti Francesco 06/1912 9 7 0,78



I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 9

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 1 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 5

Lleshi Erjon (06/1886) 2 2 4 5 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5

Bordati Alessandro (06/1887) 4 1 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 1 3

De Benedetto Alessio (06/1116) 3 7 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Magherini Alessandro (06/1885) 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paffetti Samuele (06/1884) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burberi Filippo (06/1722) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoio Federico 06/1115 36 79 2,19

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 30 46 1,53

Lleshi Erjon 06/1886 30 45 1,50

Bordati Alessandro 06/1887 37 44 1,19

De Benedetto Alessio 06/1116 14 26 1,86

Magherini Alessandro 06/1885 8 8 1,00

Paffetti Samuele 06/1884 3 2 0,67

Burberi Filippo 06/1722 2 1 0,50

Los Espolones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 4 7 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 11 4 8 4 10

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 4 6 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 4 4 11 4 8 4 6

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 9 4 5

Cianchi Valentino (06/670) 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Martini Mary (06/636) 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Benucci Cristiana (06/637) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Macchi Michela (06/638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mossa Marco 06/1865 36 78 2,17

Gelli Guido 06/1866 30 63 2,10

Palma Fabio 06/1863 28 46 1,64

Cianchi Valentino 06/670 26 43 1,65

Martini Mary 06/636 22 33 1,50

Benucci Cristiana 06/637 10 17 1,70

Macchi Michela 06/638 8 4 0,50


